

Our Monsters have identified a potential issue in some of our MaxBlast Dust Extractors.

To ensure the optimal functionality of your product, please check the fuse in your plug: If it is a 16A, please swap it with the enclosed 13A fuse. If this is not the case, please keep the 13A fuse and use it as you can.

WE APPRECIATE YOUR UNDERSTANDING!

KINDLY REFER TO OUR CUSTOMER SERVICE TEAM
IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR QUERIES.

SUPPORT

TEL: 01347 878 887

EMAIL: help@monstershop.co.uk

